S T A N D A R D
GAS BOOSTER
S Y S T E M S
WHY CHOOSE HASKEL
Comprehensive systems for demanding high-pressure gas transfer and pressurization solutions.
From selection and design to manufacturing and installation, standard packages provide precision and
performance for gas transfer, charging and storage applications.

13. Manually operated BuTech outlet pressure vent valve, panel mounted, piped to a common vent connection.
14. Interstage cooler. A Haskel design integral tube and shell cooler used to reduce the boosted gas temperature.
System Booster Min Inlet
(PSI)
Max Inlet
(PSI)
Max Outlet
Pressure
Max Outlet
Pressure System
Rating (PSI)
Single
Acting
GBR-01-04495 AG-30 180 4495 30 Pa 4495
GBR-12-09000 AG-62 365 4495 60 Pa 9000
GBR-02-11250 AG-75 450 4495 75 Pa 11250
GBR-08-20000 AG-152 800 4495 150 Pa 20000
Double
Acting
GBR-04-02320 AGD-7 115 2320 7 Pa +  Ps 2320
GBR-05-09000 AGD-30 365 4495 30 Pa +  Ps 9000
GBR-06-09000 AGD-62 365 4495 60 Pa +  Ps 9000
GBR-07-15000 AGD-75 595 4495 75 Pa +  Ps 15000
GBR-08-20000 AGD-152 800 4495 150 Pa +  Ps 20000
System Booster Min Inlet
(PSI)
Max Inlet
Pressure
Formula*
Max Outlet
Stall Pressure
Formula
Max Outlet
Pressure System
Rating (PSI)
Two Stage
GBR-09-05700 AGT-7/30 100 2 Pa 30 Pa + 4 Ps 5,700
GBR-10-09000 AGT-15/30 180 15 Pa 30 Pa + 2 Ps 9,000
GBR-11-13875 AGT-15/75 135 3.5 Pa 75 Pa + 5 Ps 13,875
GBR-13-09000 AGT-14/62 120 4 Pa 60 Pa + 4 Ps 9,000
GBR-14-09000 AGT-32/62 180 30 Pa 60 Pa + 2 Ps 9,000
GBR-15-20000 AGT-62/152 335 40 Pa 150 Pa + 2.5 Ps 20,000
*For two stage gas boosters supply pressure is limited by factor x air drive (Pa) to avoid interstage stall.
 Pa = Air drive pressure. (Min. air drive pressure 25 psi. Max air drive pressure 150 psi)
 Ps = Gas inlet supply pressure
Overall Unit Dimensions